
STATION FIRST LAST ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP PHONE EMAIL
KAIR Jason Drake PO Box G Atchison KS 66002 913-367-1470 airjasondj@hotmail.com
KAUS Scott Soderberg 18431 State Hwy 105 Austin MN 55912-507-437-7666 scott_soderberg4@hotmail.com
KBCN Lisa Johnson 100 Blue Bird St. Harrison AR 72601 870-743-1157 KBCN@cox-internet.com
KBCR Debbie Duncan POB 774050 Steamboat Springs CO 80477 970-879-2270 debbie@kbcr.com
KBOE Steve Shettler PO Box 380 Oskaloosa IA 52577 (641) 673-3495 steveshettler@hotmail.com
KCIL Don Thomas 120 Prevost Dr. Houma LA 70364 985-851-1020 dthomas@sunburstradio.com
KCJC Jarrett Jackson 2705 E. Parkway Russellville AR 72802 479-968-6816 jarrettjackson@rivervalleyradio.com
KCNY JR Runyon 1825 East Oak St., Ste. 103 Conway AR 72032 501-932-0825 jr107@crainmedia.com
KDXY Christie Matthews 314 Union St Jonesboro AR 72401-(870) 933-8800 xt. 42 christie@triplefm.com
KFAV� Mike Thomas P. O. Box 220 Warrenton MO 63383 (636) 456-3311 mikethomas@socket.net
KFLG Craig Powers 1531 Jil Way, #5 Bullhead AZ 86426 928-763-5586 cpowers@cameronbroadcasting.com
KFLS Randy Adams PO Box 1450 Klamath Falls OR 97601-541-882-4656 randy@klamathradio.com
KFTX Austin Daniels 1520 S. Port Ave Corpus Christi TX 78405 361-883-5987 austinkftx@yahoo.com
KGFY Jay McRae 408 E. Thomas Stillwater OK 74075 405-372-6000 jmcrae73@yahoo.com
KGRT Sheila Kirsch PO Box 968 Las Cruces NM 88004 505-525-9298 s.kirsch@kgrt.com
KICR Jimmy Silver 327 S Marion Ave Sandpoint ID 83864-208-263-1025 jimmysilver@k102radio.com
KIOK John Riggs 830 N. Columbia Center Blvd. Ste. B-2 Kennewick WA 99336 509-783-0783 ext. 233 john.riggs@nnbradio.com
KITX Will Payne 1600 West Jackson Hugo OK 74743 580-326-2555 will@k955.com
KJAM Matt Groce 101 S. Egan Ave. Madison SD 57042 605-256-4514 ext. 120 mgroce@kqad.threeeagles.com
KJCS Robby Lynn PO Box 1345 Lufkin TX 75901 936-634-4584 robby@kjcs.fm
KKAJ Win Patton 1205 Northglen St Ardmore OK 73401-580-226-0421 win@sokradio.com
KKCN Tracy Scott 1301 S. Abe St. San Angelo TX 76903-325-655-7161 tscott@westtexasbroadcasting.com
KKOW Thom Watts 1162 E Highway 126 Pittsburgh KS 66762 620-231-7200 kkow@kkowradio.com
KLMJ Mike Betten 1509 4th Street North East Hampton IA 50441 641-456-5656 mike_betten@yahoo.com
KLQL Bruce Thalhuber 1140 150th ave Laverne MN 56156 (507) 283-4444 bthalhuber@klql.threeeagles.com
KMGO Russ Ocker 402 N. 12th Centerville IA 52544 641-437-4242 russ@kmgo.com
KMKS CW Simon 2309 5th Street Bay City TX 77414 979-244-4242 x 16 cw@kmks.com
KMOK Kelly Wayne 805 Stewart Ave. Lewiston ID 83501 208-743-1551 kwayne64@hotmail.com
KNAF Dawn Dale POB 311 Fredericksburg TX 78624 830-997-5377 kfanmusic@gmail.com
KNAH Brian Montgomery 1020 W. Main Street Merced CA 95348 209-723-2191 hank1063@gmail.com
KNCQ Patrick John 1588 Charles Dr. Redding CA 96003 530-244-9700 x 212 pj8888@sbcglobal.net
KQUS Tom Duke 125 Corporate Terrace Hot Springs AR 71913 501-525-9700 tomdukejr@yahoo.com
KREK Dusty Edwards POB 1280 Bristow OK 74010 918-367-5503 dustyedwards1@aol.com
KRRV Melissa Frost 1115 Texas Ave. Alexandria LA 71301 318-445-1234 melissakrrv@aol.com
KRVN Adam Smith P.O.B. 880 Lexington NE 68850-308-324-2371 asmith@krvn.com
KSED Dan Baisden 112 E. Rt. 66, Ste. 105 Flagstaff AZ 86001 928-779-1177 x 11 dan@northlandradio.com
KSMA J Brooks 31 First St. NE Mason City IA 50401 641-421-7744 jbrooks@987kisscountry.com
KTHK Dale Desmond POB 699 Blackfoot ID 83221 208-535-8309 dale@1055thehawk.com
KTJJ Scott Kubala 1401 KREI Blvd Farmington MO 63640 573-756-6476 scottk@j98.com
KTKS JT Gerlt PO Box 409 Versailles MO 65084-573-378-5669 jt@lakeradio.net
KTNT Mike Rogers PO Box 956 Eufala OK 74432 918-689-3663 mrogers@k955.com
KUUB Chris Hart 2900 Sutro St. Reno NV 89512 775-329-9261 chris@cubcountry945.com
KVOM Ken Eubanks POB 541 Morrilton AR 72110 479-968-6816 ken@kvom.com
KVVP Jim Kay 168 KVVP Dr. Leesville LA 71446 337-537-5887 kvvp@kvvp.com
KVWF Colby Ericson 1938 N. Woodlawn St., Ste. 150 Wichita KS 67208 316-558-8800 colby@wichitawolf.com
KWCK JR Runyon 111 N Spring Street Searcy AR 72143 501-268-7123 jrrunyon@crainmedia.com
KWEY Vanessa Valli North Hwy 54 Weatherford OK 73096 580-772-5939 x 117 vanessa@wrightwradio.com
KWOX David Wayne 2278 Williams Ave., 101 Centre Ste. K Woodwards OK 73801 580-256-4101 music@k101online.com
KWWR Mark Robertson P.O. Box 475 Mexico MO 65265 573-581-5500 mark@radiogetsresults.net
KXBZ Bri Weishaar 2414 Casement Rd. Manhattan KS 66502 785-776-1350 bri1047@yahoo.com
KXIA Doris Day 123 West Main Marshalltown IA 50158 (641) 753-3361 doris@marshalltownbroadcasting.com
KXKZ Matt McKenney 500 N Monroe St. Ruston LA 71270 (318) 255-5000 mckenney.matthew@gmail.com
KXOX Richard Ferguson PO Box 570 Sweetwater TX 79556 325-236-6655 bigrichardferguson@hotmail.com
KYEZ Chad Allen 131 N. Santa Fe, Ste. 3 Salina KS 67401 785-823-1111 chadallen@y937.com
KYKX Dru Laborde 4408 N. Highway 259 Longview TX 75605 (903) 663-9800 dlaborde@etradiogroup.com
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KYYK Amanda Hardy P.O. Box 3649 Palestine TX 75802 903-729-6077 x 229 music@kyyk.com
KZPK Matt Senne 619 St. Germain St. Cloud MN 56301 320-251-1450 mattsenne@leighton-stcloud.com
KZPK Jake Brake 619 St. Germain West St. Cloud MN 56301 320-251-1450 x 146 jakebrake@wildcountry99.com
KZZY Rob Hendricks 320 West Walnut St. Devils Lake ND 58301-701-662-7563 robhendricks@hotmail.com
WAAG Brian Prescott PO Box 1227 Galesburg IL 61402 309-342-5131 brianp@fm95online.com
WAKG Alan Rowe 710 Grove St. Danville VA 24541 434-797-4290 arowemusicman@hotmail.com
WATZ Susie Martin 123 Prentiss Alpena MI 49707 989-354-8400 martins@watz.com
WAXX George House 944 Harlem Street Altoona WI 54720 (715) 832-1530 georgehouse@maverick-media.ws
WBKR Dave Spencer 3301 Frederica St. Owensboro KY 42301 270-683-1558 spence@wbkr.com
WBRF Jason Blevins POB 838 Galax VA 24333 276-236-9273 jason@blueridgecountry98.com
WBYZ Cole Younger POB 390 Baxley GA 31515 912-367-3000 cole@wbyz94.com
WCJW Lee Richey 3258 Merchant Rd. Warsaw NY 14569 585-786-8131 lee@wcjw.com
WCMS Ray Turner PO Box 1897 Kill Devil Hills NC 27948 252-449-6068 ray@wcms.com
WCOW Arnie Andrews 113 W Oak St Sparta WI 54656 (608) 269-3100 xt. 210 arnie@cow97.com
WDGG Jeff Crawford 401 11th St #20 Huntington WV 25504 304-523-8401 ext. 107 crawdawg@ezwv.com
WDHR Randy Jones PO BOX 2200 Pikeville KY 41501 606-432-8103 wdhr@wdhr.com
WDXX George Henry 505 Lauderdale St. Selma AL 36701 334-875-3350 ghenry@wdxx.com
WEBB Andy Capwell 52 Western Ave. Ste. 13 Augusta ME 4330 207-623-4735 andy.capwell@citcomm.com
WEZK Terry Harris 522 Main St. Williamsburg KY 40769 606-549-2285 wekc@bellsouth.net
WFYR Ric Morgan 120 Eaton St Peoria IL 61603-309-676-5000 x 1217 Ric.Morgan@RegentComm.com
WGGC Robert Beasley P.O. Box 70163 Bowling Green KY 42102 270-783-8730 max@wggc.com
WGLR Ryan McCall 51 Means Drive Platteville WI 53818 608-349-2000 ryanmccall@yahoo.com
WHMA Tex Carter 801 Noble Street 8th Floor, Ste. 30 Anniston AL 36201 256-236-1880 whmabig95@cableone.net
WHWK Don Brake 59 Court St. Binghamton NY 13901 607-772-8400 x 363 don.brake@citcomm.com
WIFE Ted Cramer POB 619 Connersville IN 47331 765-825-6411 ted@wifefm.com
WJMQ Doug Rogers 1456 E. Green Bay St. Shawano WI 54166 715-823-5128 frogcountrywjmq@yahoo.com
WJNR Keith Huotari 212 W J St Iron Mountain MI 49801-906-774-5731 hootselvis@yahoo.com
WJVL Ken Scott 1 S. Parker Dr. Janesville WI 53547 608-752-7895 redhot@wjvl.com
WKBQ Gary Murdock 101 WKBL Dr. Covington TN 38019 901-476-7129 gary.murdock@us51country.com
WKSR Ed Carter Po Box 738 Pulaski TN 38478 931-363-2505 bubbaandmred@igiles.net
WKTT EJ Foxx PO Box 909 Salisbury MD 21803 410-219-3500 ejfoxx@catcountryradio.com
WKWS John Anthony 1111 Virginia St. E. Charleston WV 25301 304-342-8131 janthony@wvradio.com
WLJE Mike Summers 2755 Sager Rd. Valparaiso IN 46383 219-462-6111 summers@indiana105.com
WLLX Dan Hollander PO BOX 156 Lawrenceburg TN 38464 931-762-6200 wlx@bellsouth.net
WMEV Lynn Rutledge 1041 Radio Hill Rd Marion VA 24354-276-783-3151 lynnr@fm94.com
WOKA Paul Sullivan 1310 West Walker St. Douglas GA 31533 912-384-8153 wokamusic@hotmail.com
WOOZ Juli Ingram 1431 Country Aire Dr. Carterville IL 62918 618-985-4843 julii@riverradio.net
WOWF Gordon Stack 961 Miller Ave. Crossville TN 38555 931-707-1102 gordon.stack@pegbroadcasting.com
WPPL Jim Quinton P.O. Box 938 Blue Ridge GA 30513 706-632-9775 jimwppl@yahoo.com
WQNZ Mickey Alexander PO Box 768 Natchez MS 39121 601-442-4895 radiomickey@bellsouth.net
WQSI Clanci Whatley 2514 S. College St., #104 Auburn AL 36830 334-887-9999 clanciwhatley@gmail.com
WTCM Carey Carlson 314 E Front St. Traverse City MI 49684 (231) 947-7675 ext. 102CareyCarlson@wtcmi.com
WTCR Scott Hesson 9801 Radio Park Road Catlettsburg KY 41129 (606) 739-8427 scotthesson@clearchannel.com
WTCR Clint McElroy Catlettsburg KY ClintMcElroy@clearchannel.com
WTHO Steve Ferguson 788 Cedar Rock Rd Thomson GA 30824-706-595-1561 wtho@classicsouth.net
WTRS Dave Tyler 3357 SW 7th St. Ocala FL 34474 352-732-9877 tylermania@yahoo.com
WUCZ Dennis Banka P.O. Box 179 Carthage TN 37030 615-735-1350 z104@smithcounty.com
WUPY Jackie Dobbins POB 265 Ontonagon MI 49953 906-884-9668 jdobbins@jamadots.com
WWBE Shelly Marx Rte. 204 & State School Road Selinsgrove PA 17870 570-374-8819 smarx@ptd.net
WWYN Shane Connor 111 West Main Street Jackson TN 38391 731-427-9616 sconnor@wwyn.fm
WXFL Jeff Thomas 624 Sam Phillips St. Florence AL 35630 (256) 764-8121 JeffT@wqlt.com
WYBL Roger McCoy 3226 Jefferson Road Ashtabula OH 44004 (440) 993-2126 rogermccoy@983thebull.com
WYVY Don Wilson 709 S 1st St., Ste. A Union City TN 38261 731-885-0051x26 wyvywqak@charterinternet.com
WYZO Dan Diggler 4200 W. Main St. Kalamazoo MI 49006 269-488-3828 dan@y965country.com
XM Satellite Al Skop 1221 Avenue of the Americas, Fl. 37 New York NY 10020 212-584-5431 Al.Skop@siriusxm.com
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